MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM 19-079

SUBJECT: Reporting the conclusion of contract for Bid 18-012B to
Earhart Roofing Company, Inc., for Project No. 40177,
MSBSD Warehouse Roof Replacement.

AGENDA OF: May 7, 2019

PoSREY BRI poauked W(O Orpehun @ 5[I9 R

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information

APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER:

[ ( /

M\_‘/

Route To: | Department/Individual IniTtials | Remarks
Curtis Townsend, PM C/u’ 7/ z//j
Division Manager W

Capital Projects Director Q}Db {/[7/[?

Finance Director l{//7TTC7

Borough Attorney ffﬁ\pl) qc4ﬁ?/?f7 e

Borough Clerk
I JE.

u’\
=
3

i}

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid Solicitation
18-012B, Project 40177, MSBSD Warehouse Roof Replacement.

The MSB entered in to a contract with Earhart Roofing Company,
Inc., on September 06, 2017, for Bid Solicitation 18-012B, MSBSD
Warehouse Roof Replacement, Project No. 40177. The original
contract amount of $525,000.00 was approved through Assembly
Action AM No. 17-082 presented on August 15, 2017.

One (1) change order was issued on 11/8/17 to extend the contract
date to 08/31/18, with no monetary increase to the contract.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 19-079



¢ Receiving Department & Accounts Payable PurchaseOrder
= Matanuska-Susitna Borough = Matanuska-Susitna Borough No. 2018-00000260
— 350 E Dahlia Avenue o 350 E Dahlia Avenue
©  Palmer, AK 99645-6488 Palmer, AK 99645-6488 DATE 11/08/2017
Matanuska-Susitna Borough
o L PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON
VENDOR NO. 16641 Fod LD, '3:95_095’0816 ALL INVOICES, SHIPPERS, BILL OF LADING AND
PHONE (807) 345-5555 Email: purchasing@malsugov.us GEREESPONREHE
FAX  (907) 345-5522 DELIVER BY
EARHART ROOFING CO INC SHIP VIA
<
g 1321 EGSTHAVE . FREIGHT TERMS
3 ANCHORAGE, AK 9951 PAGE 1 51
=
REFERENCE # Change Purchase Order
-2 QUANTITYJUNIT (| DESCRIPTION 20 0o i i e ] uNiT cosT i ToTAL COST
1.0000 [Each | A- 18-0128 MSBSD Warehouss Roof Replacement Open 525,000.0000 $525,000.00

AM Number: 17-082 Substantial Complation: November 15,

2017 Final Completion: 30 days after substantial completion.

R AL AL s SRR TR AR Y 11!8!’1?'00 #1 -EXTEDJD

CONTRACT DATE TO AUGUST 31, 2018

400.000.000... 463.312. - Upgrade/improvement 525,000.00
40177-1000-1004

TOTAL DUE $525,000.00
T
APPROVED BY
Special Instructions
1. This PO will be void £'not shipred within60 dajs of crderdats 3. SHpping chages mustbe stownas aseparate line item cn the irveize and must be supparted
oras indicated on PO. byrthird party documentation (pestal receipt, U.PS. receipt, marifest, bill of lading, ek)

2. Do rot overship or exmesd arder total without prior Borough appoval. 6, Toexpedite pagment, please attchanyof the follawing to wur original invedce,
3. PO# must appearon all documents and peclages ralating to this oxder a)Signed delivery wceipt. b) Inswance receiptMianber ¢ ) Postal receipt, maniat,
4. Racaivirg Howrs ars 9.00a.m. to 400 p.m Mornday- Friday bill of Lecling, etc
Im 19-079



